Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
Ø80-82 EQUAL CLICK SYSTEM - LEDMODULE
E-CLICKCAP.333/..
built-in cassette
Light distribution
LED
Lamp type Led
Quantity 1
Power 8,7W
Current 500mA
Kelvin 2700K | 3000K | 4000K
Lumen 1145
CRI 90
Physical
Use type Interior
Fixation type Ceiling
Installation depth 152 mm
Dimensions fixture ø72x132 mm
Reflector ø50 mm
IP protection rating IP20
Reflector 38°
Weight 0,3800 kg
Electrical
Connection current =500mA
Fixture class III
LED driver Not included
Light source replaceability Replaceable light source by an end-user
Energy efficiency E
Energy efficiency F
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
Ø80-82 EQUAL CLICK SYSTEM - LEDMODULE
E-CLICKCAP.333/..
built-in cassette
Colours
1 white gloss E-CLICKCAP.333.1.WW | CW |  NW
119 anodic brown E-CLICKCAP.333.119.WW | CW |  NW
124 rose oxid E-CLICKCAP.333.124.WW | CW |  NW
126 green oxid E-CLICKCAP.333.126.WW | CW |  NW
16 satin gold E-CLICKCAP.333.16.WW | CW |  NW
2 black matt E-CLICKCAP.333.2.WW | CW |  NW
28 rosé E-CLICKCAP.333.28.WW | CW |  NW
4 shiny gold E-CLICKCAP.333.4.WW | CW |  NW
65 bronze ano light E-CLICKCAP.333.65.WW | CW |  NW
66 champagne E-CLICKCAP.333.66.WW | CW |  NW
67 bronze ano medium E-CLICKCAP.333.67.WW | CW |  NW
68 bronze ano dark E-CLICKCAP.333.68.WW | CW |  NW
69 bronze ano extra dark E-CLICKCAP.333.69.WW | CW |  NW
7 chrome E-CLICKCAP.333.7.WW | CW |  NW